EARLY VOTING LOCATIONS
Ubicaciones de Votacion Anfticipada

VOTERS MAY VOTE AT ANY POLLING SITE DURING EARLY VOTING

Los Votantes Pueden Votar En Cualquier Centro Electoral Durante La Votacion Temprana

MAIN EARLY VOTING LOCATION —DECATUR ALVORD

Elections Office Alvord City Hall

200 S. Trinity St 215 W. EIm

Decatur, TX 76234 Alvord, TX 76225

BOYD BRIDGEPORT

Boyd Community Center Bridgeport Law Enforcement Center
420 E Morton Ave 1000 Thompson St

Boyd, TX 76023 Bridgeport, TX 76426

EARLY VOTING DAYS AND HOURS

Monday, October 23, 2017 8A-5P Monday, October 30, 2017 8A-5P
Tuesday, October 24,2017 TA-TP Tuesday, October 31, 2017 TA-TP
Wednesday, October 25,2017 8A-5P Wednesday, November 1, 2017 8A-5P
Thursday, October 26, 2017 8A-5P Thursday, November 2, 2017 8A-5P
Friday, October 27,2017 8A-5P Friday, November 3, 2017 8A-5P
DIAS Y HORAS DE VOTACION ANTICIPADA
Lunes, Octubre 23, 2017 8A-5P Lunes, Octubre 30, 2017 8A-5P
Martes, Octubre 24, 2017 TA-TP Martes, Octubre 31, 2017 TA-TP
Miercoles, Octubre 25,2017 8A-5P Miercoles, Noviembre 1, 2017 8A-5P
Jueves, Octubre 26,2017 8A-5P Jueves, Noviembre 2, 2017 8A-5P
Viernes, Octubre 27,2017 8A-5P Viernes, Noviembre 3, 2017 8A-5P

LOCATION OF ELECTION DAY CONSOLIDATED POLLING PLACES(7A-7P)
Ubicacion de las casillas consolidadas electorales del Dia de Eleccion(7A-7P)

Precincts (Precintos) 1,2,3.4,5,6 and 22 will vote at(votardn en):
Decatur City Hall

201 E. Walnut

Decatur, TX 76234

Precincts (Precintos) 7,8,9,10,11,12,18 and 19 will vote at(votardn en):
Assumption Catholic Church

1305 S. Deer Park

Decatur, TX 76234

Precincts (Precintos) 13,14,15,16 and 17 will vote at(votardn en):
Bridgeport Lions Hall

1107 8™ St

Bridgeport, TX 76426

Precincts (Precintos) 20,23,24,25 and 27 will vote at(votaran en):
Boyd Community Center




